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PECLE NP L

FOR ZONING VAHK_INCE

. The undersigned, legal owner(s) of the

[ } leg Property situaie in Baltimore County and which ig
described in the deccription and plat attached hereto and made a part hereof, Lereby petition for a

e . mEmmmA . e m e m— e e ————

---..g.____—-.—--.h_-—--;.—_..._-._-_.—_-———-._-._-._—--—-.-.-._—--.-—---—_—_...

of the Zoning Regu.‘;éﬁons of Baltimore County, to the Zoning Law of ':‘33155{6{&"6565{;;' for the

following reasons: (indicate hardship or practical difficulty)

The lot, with the required setbacks, would rot allow for the preposed dwelld
SoA

200
Property is to be posted and advertised . as prescribed by Zoning Regulations.

L, or we, agree to pay expenses of ahove Variance advertising, posting,
petition, ang further agree to and are to be bound by the zoning regulati
Baltimore Zounty adopted pursuant to the Zoning Law For Baltimore County.

etc., upon filing of tkis

I/We do solemnly «12¢lare and affirmg

under the penalties of perjury, that I/we
are the legal owner(s) of the property
e, s which is the subject of this Petition.

Contract Purchaser: e Legal Owner(s):

Harvey Grossblatt
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7C THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY: <4 H d4-it
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ons and restrictions joi®

(Type or Print Name) Address T Brone Neo
______________________________________________ Baltimore, M 21208 .
Signature City and State
L4
__________________________________________ Name, address and phone number of legal owne;. con- |
Address tract purchaser or representative to be contacfed
_____________________________________________ Pridenark Enterprises, Inc., (Rp.)
City and State Name ‘ ‘
-1100
Attorney’s Telephone No.: ______._._________ __| E: '...9:-9?.."..%7.9 ............ ??.7.--._;_-..__
Address Phane No
Millersville, MO 21108 ‘.r
DERED By The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this ._3rd _________ ~-- day
ﬁ% ' of April .. _________ , 19.__86, that the subject matter of this petition be adveri-is,'ed, as {
3 Tequl by the Zoning Law of Baltimore County, in two newspapers of general circulation shfough.
out BhEimore County, that property be posted, and L.at the public hearing be had before the ning
ey ioner of Baltimore County in Room 108, County Office Building in Towson, Balfimore
= 5 !
D on the _____ LA+ S, day of ___May. o'clock
I L g
e
a..u
SRE L sl
ﬂ“.i r of Baltimore County.
%if {over)
3
. f
-w -y
BALTIMORE COUNTY
OFFICE OF PLANNING 6 ZONING
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
4_194'3353
ARNOLD JABLON ‘ JEAN M. H. JUNG
ZONING COMMISSIONER, : DEPUTY ZONING COMMISSIONER,
April 29, 1584
Mr, Harvey Grossblatt
Mras, Deborah Grossblatt
702 014 Crossing Drive
Baltimore, Maryland 21208
RE: PETITION FOR ZONING VARIANCES
W/S Westspring Way, 1328' S of Greenapring Ave,
(28 Westspring Way = Vacant)
3rd Election District
Harvey Groasblatt, et ux - Petitioners
Case o, B6~444-A
Dear Mr, and Mrs. Grosablatt:
This is to advise you that $73.75 is due for advertising
and pesting of the above property. This fee must be paid before an
Drder is issued. )
THIS FEE MUST BE PAID AND THE ZONING SIGN AND FOST RETURNED ON
THE DAY OF THE HEARING OR THE ORDER SiALL NOT BE ISSUED.
Do not remove sign from property from the time it is placed by
this office until the day of the hearing itself.
'L County, Maryland, and remit
-~y 14 ding, Towson, Marylaud
BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND No. 521610 i
OFFICE OF FINANCE - REVENUE DIVISION {
MISCELLANEOUS CASH RECEIPT §
RS LS § A j
(A LLCOUNT, Sena #
AT T T & T R s
) : :
54575 2 Ta 5
)J{ ‘ AMOUNT, s 7" 5'
RECTIVED T ey "“a -":1"’}'4 =11 ptr i%[
FROI;!: 1.
Cayartisina & testing re Case #Ao-fid-A
FOR: ) s — “.
R R I I I I : ‘.
VALIOATION OR SIGNATURE OF CASHIER B ; ;
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FIVE SPRINGS WEST
FOR ZONING VARIANCE
o 3rd ELECTION DISTRICT
BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

YL

-Df-

't to

. the
land records of Baltimore County in Liber 53, Folio 11; thence running with and

binding on said wveaterly most right of-way line South 000 s9° 16" West 169.00

feet to a point, said point being the easterly most common corner of lots 14

and 15; thence leaving said westerly most right-of-way line and running with

and binding on the coumon most line of lota 14 and 15 Noreh 87° 34¢ 18" Weat

285.49 feet to a point; thence North 09° qp° 03" Weat 172.36 feet to a point
1
said point being the westerlv wost common cornar of lots 13 and 14; thence

renning with and binding on the common most line betveen lotg 13 and 14 South

o .
87" 36' 18" East 315.44 feet to the point of beginning.

Containing 50,764
8quare feet or 1.1654 acres of land more or less.

‘“‘“"l-”",'

‘&-OF MA&)ﬂ%5

DATE AND TIME;

PUBLIC HEARING:

The Zoning Commissioner of Bal
Regulations of Baltimore Count

Petition for Zonin
in lieu of the required 50 feet

Hn ¥
B O
‘R = -
ey e T
-
e
"Puﬁfiff. V i" (:>
~WETEE E
3 gﬁ.;ﬁ.. MCKEE & ASSOCIATES, INC. PETITION FOR ZONING VARIANCES
ox ngineering - Surveying - Real Estate Development 3rd Election District
1717 YORK RD. LUTHERVILLE, MARYLAND 21093 Case No. 86-444-4
;_ : Telephone: (307) 252-5820
§ Januzry 23, 1985 : i
] LOCATION: West Side of Westspring Way, 1328' South of Greenspring Avenue
| (28 Westspring Way - Vacant)
DESCRIPTION OF LOT 14

Monday, May 5, 1986, at 9:30 a.m.

Room 106, County Office Buil

ding, 111 W. Chesapeake Avenue,
Towson, Maryland

timore County, by authority of the Zoning Act and
¥, will hold a public hearing:

g Variances to permit side yard setbacks of 40 feet

Being the property of Harvey Grosshlatt, et as shown o
s . n plat
plan filed with the Zoning Office, ’ -

In the event that this

romT

%

é

]

PETITION FOR ZONING
VARIAMCES -

5 «
Case No. 36-444-A .

LOCATION: West Side of Weatspe-

. ing Way, 1328' South of Green-

‘ m?zﬁﬁmnal“hnnwciﬂ
- 1 e
DATE AND TIME: Monday, May 5,

1986,  9: 0 am. ...
PUBLIC HEARING: Room 106,

County Office Building, 111 W

Chesaperke Avenue, Tawsom,

M.uyland . PR RS 4

The Zoning Commissioner of Balri-
more County, by authority of the Zon-
ing Act and Regulations of Baltimore
Counry, will bold » public bearing: -

Petituon for Zonia, Vor, w par-
mit side yard setbachu of 40 feet in Lieu
X e e opareee; Harvey G
biatr; £t ux, as shown on plat plan filed
with the Zoning Office. .

In the event that this Petm‘on(l)bi:
gracicd, & beilding permuy may :
hnnd-rimi_t.dulb.i.ny(wf:day:;vpul
petiod. The Zoning Commizioner
will, bowever, entenuaun any request for
2 sy of the mouance of said permit
during this period (or good cause
shown. Such request must be recgived

: in wi:ting by the date of the hearing set

above or made a¢ the hesring. -
By Order Of
ARNOLD JABLON,

Zoning
of Baltumoee Coun
Ape. 17. =

-

y request for a istay of the iss
for good cause shown.

Petition(s) is granted, a buildin

B permit may be issued
day appeal period. The Zoning Co

mmissioner will, however,

Such request must be

BY ORDER OF

ARNOLD JABLON
ZONING COMMISSIONER
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
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uance of said permit during this period
: received in writing by the date of the
hearing set above or made at the hearing.

O | |
CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

‘ 86

TOWSON, MD., - ____ dpril 17 g ¥

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisement was
published in THE JEFFERSONIAN, a weekly newspapei printed

and published in Towson, Baltimore County, Md., appearing on
inril 17 86 '

THE JEFFERSONIAN,

18/t

e T,

Publisher

Cost of Advertising

XH.78

Mr. Harvey Grossblatt April 4, 1986
Mrs. Deborah Grossblatt
702 01d Crossing Drive
Baltimore, Maryland 21208
NOTICE OF HEARING
RE: PETITION FOR ZONING VARIANCES
W/S Westspring Way, 1328' S of Greenspring Ave.
(28 Westspring Way - Vacant)
3rd Election District
Harvey Grossblatt, et ux - Petitioners
Case No. 86-444-A
TIME: 9:30 a.m.
DATE: Monday, May 5, 1986
PLACE: Room 106, County Office Building, 111 West Chesapeake
Avenue, Towson, Maryland
7
. ,CZ_,\?T_%’—\N
oning CompAyssioner
of Ba.ltimtﬁ:zs ounty
BALTIMOPE COUNTY, MARYLAND N ;
OFFICE OF FINANCE . REVEN(E DIVISION . d
MISCELLANEOUS CASH Receipr 018498
DATK_E"/ L3¢ accounr__ O - ¢, /- ;
!’? ¥
! }
. amount_$ 25 .0n f
::g:“fu_ﬁ" ~ ;'. W, Lo T“ { ) ;
f"_- s
FoR: Ll ! ) T e A s f?{_’ 3 _":_-;. 2«
( L o) - .
a3 - -_\-T.’- “)-—‘1fl|x_-\.,"?:{'___
" £ i'frif.‘ﬂ_—;(
—_—
VALIDATION OR $iGNATURE OF CASHIER —
- R ]

L J
EX
A

Cd e

CERTIFICATE OF POSTING

ZONING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

pistriet Lol _____

o O

Towsen, Maryland c7¢TZ’ "9/4/4("34?

Date of Posting. 7 =7 3~ FC
P 2 WP gt e I

e e "

RE: PEI‘I'I‘ION FOR VARIANCE ¢ BEFORE THE ZONING COMMISSIONER
W/s of Westspring Way,
1328' 5 of Greenspring : OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
Ave, (28 Westspring Way -
Vacant), 3rd bistrict :

HARVEY GROSSBLATT, et ux,
Petitioners

Please enter the appearance of the People's Counsel in the
above-captioned matter.

othe

I HEREBY CERTIFY that on this 11th day of April,
of the foregoing Entry of Appearance was mailed to Mr.
Grossblatt, 702 0Old4 Crossing Drive, Baltimore,

and Pridemark Enterprises,

Case Nc. 86-444-p

& 4 s & & g .
L L . a

ENTRY OF APPEARANCE

' proceedings in this matter and of the passage of any preliminary

or final Order.

Notices should be sent of any hearing dates or

Phyllis ‘Cole Friedman

People's Counsel for Baltimore County

-

_,/Zﬁu /(/cx/% )

Peter Max Zimmerman
Deruty Pecple'’s Counsel
Roam 223, Court House

Towson, Maryland 21204
494-2188

which requested notification .

"

PE HHON FOR
VARIANCES

3rct Evwclon Deswnt

Cans No 86-844-4
LOCATION: West Side of Wesd-
2png Way, 1328° South of Green-
spnng Avenue (28 Westsonng Way -
Yacant)
DATE AND TIME Moncay May 5.
1966, ot 920 a m.
PUBLIC HTARING: Room 10§,
Courdy Othce Bunang. 111 W Chs.
apeaks Avecnm, Towson, Marviand

The Zomng Commissaoner ol Baim-
more County, by authormy of the
Zomng AZt and Reguiabons of Bati-
mohe County, wil hol & publc his-
ng:

PAIYEl e ymrd seiDpcks of 40
o0l 1 heu of the naqured 50 leet
Mhmdﬂm@m
. B 85 shown on plat plan

hiod weh the Zorng Othce,

in the event that " Peblion(s) is
granied. & budng pene may be
R8s withen the sty (30} day ag-
Pod panod The Zorwng Commes-
W Wil however, enionan any
request kv & stay of the rssuance of

Saut permut during this penod for
Dood CausE shown. Such request
MUS: DE recenved in wriiry by he

Gale of the hesrng sat anove o H

made N e hearmg.
BY DRDER OF
ARNGLD JABLON
TORING COMMISSIONE R}
OF BALTIMOAE COUNTY

TSNS-LBGIYE Apd 18

[

1986, a copy
and Mrs. Harvey
MD 21208, Petitioners;

Inc., P. O. Box 278, Millersville, MD 21108,
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Peter Max Zimme rman

OO0

CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

TOWSON, MD.,

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexed wdvertisement was

published in the TOWSON TIMES, a weekly newspaper printed

TOWSON TIMES,

7, Zw;ﬁf

Publisher

SH.oD

S R By e Ry e St s b
B B T AR T A A E PR,

_______________

T
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Case R0, Bi-ddid-)

BALTIMGRE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING & ZONING

e e o

Location of pmperty:-----f.'gdgl_- --2(&%--1%&?{,;_/.242/} ‘ (.r... z.
ﬁ%&?-&&(;----_-[éﬁl/&f et ./’,(4 = Litaids

Location of mm---zl’éé!.z:f_/yﬁéé,_?_ brdeal .?ms,?,, > 1;7. oy --.5;5 .......

T e e . A B E e S E S A ——————— - e A T e - —
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- ——— —-‘—----.------_-.....-.--u-_-—-------—---—------—--_..

unty Office Building
E?l WT Chesapeake Avenue
Towsou, Maryland 21204

Your petition has been received and accepted for filing this
day of fpril

, 19 84

s B AR et T g

T

RNOLD LON
Zoning C ssioner

. S ‘O
Petitioner Barvey Crossbleti, et Ux  Received by: ;.. .. <. /i

Pstitioner's
Attorney

G 187 T

. f P e
Chairman, Zoning Plans ,)
Advisory Committee
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Pursuant to the advertisement, posting of property, and public hearing on the Fetition and it
appearing that strict compliance with the Baltunore County Zoning Regulatons would Avotddxxuk
result in practical difficulty and urreusonable hardship upon the Pe_titioner(s) and the granting of

the variance(s) requested wilk/will not adversely affect the health, safety, and general weifare of

A ini vt i il

G

the community, the variance(s) should ,/shsukk:not be granied.

Therefore, IT

May

IS ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this /S

day of

side yard setbacks of 40 feet in lieu of the required 50 feet be and is

GRANTED, from and alter the date of this Order, subject to the following:

1.

&J/srl

The Petitioners may apply for thelr building permit and
be granted seme upon receipt of this Order; however,
Petitioners are hereby made aware that proceeding at
this time 1s at thelir own risk until such time as the
applicable appellate process from this Order has ex-
pired. If, for whatever reason, this Order is re-
versed, the Petitioners would be required to return,
and be responsible for returning, said property to its

original condition.
, \
) Sdhr

. 10—80 __ that the Petition for Zoning Variances to permit
hereby

Zoning Comyissioner of
Baltimofe County

cc: Mr., & Mrs. Harvey Grossblatt

Pecple's Counsel
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BQ?LTIMORB COUNTY, MAI({?LAND

INTER-GFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

TO. _Arnold Jablon, ______________ .

: %y Date__April 15, 1986 _ __ __ ______
Zoning Commissioner

SUBJECT._ 2oning Petition Nos. 86-438-A, 86-433-4, B86-443-A,
“86‘-449-1\. 86-450-4, 86-451-A

There are no comprehensive planning factors requiring comment on this
petition.

) NORMAN E. GERBER, A

y Director
Office of Planning and Zoning

NEG/JGH/dmi

0
Wl 423\ BALTIMORE_COUNTY
o DEPARTMENT OF TRAFFIC ENGINEERING
@ TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
Ggvix>  494-3550
STEPHEN E. COLLINS
DIRECTOR
April 1, 1586

Mr. Arnold Jablon

Zoning Commissioner

County Office Building

Towson, Maryland 21204
Item No. -ZhC- Meeting of March 18, 1986
Property Owner:
location: .
Existing Zoning:
Proposed Zoning:
Acres:
District:

Dear Mr, Jablon:

The Department of Traffic Engineering has no comments for

items numbered 311, 313,314, 317, 319, 320, 321, and 322,

MSF/bld

e b R T TS TS ST T T, e

v o

e e e LB ek

e T g ey o e A ST e ¢ A, TR 1 e < e e AL e

*
BALTIMORE coum,
FIRE DEPARTMENT

TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204-2586
494-4500

.%F_ré!

RS

PAUL H. REINCKE
CHIEF 1986

April 10,
Mr. Arnold Jablon

Zoning Commissioner

Office of Planniny and Zoning

Baltimore County Office Building

Towson, Maryland 21204

Attention: Nick Commadzri, Chalrman

Zoniny Plans Advisory Committee

RE:  Property Cwner: Harvey Grossblatt, et ux.

Location: W{S Westspring Way 1328' 5. Greenspring Avenue
ITtem No.: 314 Zoning Agenda: Meecting of 3/18/86
Centlemen:

Pyrsudant to your regquest, the referenced property has been surveyed by t@is
Bureau and the comments below marked with an "X" are applicable and required
to be corrected cr incorporated into the final plans for the property.

( /) l. Fire hydrants for the referenced property are required and sha%l be
located at intervals or feet along an approved road in
accordance with Baltimore County Standards as published by the
Department of Public Works.

{ ) 2. A second peans ol vehicle agcess is required for the site,

{ ) 3. The vehicle dead end condition shown at
EXCELDS the maximum allowed by the Fire Department.

{ ) 4. The site shall be made tc cvomply with all applicable parts of ;he
Fire Prevention Code prior to orcupancy or beginning of operation.

f X} 5. The buildings and structures existing or proposed on the site chall .
comply with all applicable requirements of the National Fire P:o;ectlon
Assoclation Standard Nu. 101 *"Life Safety Code®, 1976 edition prior
to occupancy. . ‘

f ) 6. Site plans are approved, as drawn.

¢ )y 7.

The Fire Prevention Burgau has nc commentspnir this time.

Noted and \:,,(fo) ‘_-\-f 6)6344/

& Approved: s

o

Fiqg'Preventicn Bureau

Special Inspection Division

/mb

J
a
Uy

.

O

BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING PLANS ADVISORY COMMITTEE

COUNTY QFFICE BLDG.
111 W. Chesapeake Ave.
Towson, Maryland 21204

ato

Chairman

MEMBERS

Bureau of
Engineering

Department of
Traffic Engineering

S5tate Roads Commission

Bure¢au of
Fire Prevention

Health Department
Project Planning
Building Departmrent
Board of Education
Zoning AQm;nis;ration

Industrial
Developnment

April 11, 1986

Mr. and Mrs. Harvey Grossblatt
702 0ld Crossing Drive
Baltimore, Maryland 21208

RE: Item No. 314 - Case No. B&-444-4
Petitloners - Harvey Grossblatt, et ux
Variance Petition

Dear Mr. and Mrs. Grossblatt:

The Zoning Plans Advisory Committee has reviewed the plans sub-
mitted with the above-referenced petition. The following comments are
not intended to indicate the appropriateness of the zonlng action re-
quested, but to assure that all parties are made aware of plans or
problems with regard to the development plans that may have a bearing
on this case. The Director of Planning may file a written report with

the Zoning Commissioner with recommendations as to the sultabllity of
the requested zoning.

Enclosed are all comments submitted from the members of the Com-
mittee at this time that offer or request information on your peti-
tion. If similar comments from the remaining members are received, I
will forward them to you. Otherwise, any comment that is not informa-
tive will be placed in the hearing file. This petition was accepted

for filing on the date of the enclosed filing certificate and a hear-
ing scheduled accordingly.

Very truly yours,
Jyvliaa/' ézf'
JAMES E.

( ref
Chalrman

Zoning Plans Adviscory Committee

DYER

JED:np
Enclosures

cc: McKee & Associates, Inc.
1717 Yurk Road
Lutherville, Maryland 21093

Pridemark Enterprises, Inc.
P. 0. Box 278 .

Millersville, Maryland 21108

2 e an

Lo o at--l
i i

BALTIMORE COUNTY

OEPARTMENT OF PERMITS {» LICENSES
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
494-3610

April 1), 1986

TED ZALESKI, JR.
DIRECTONR

Mr, Arnold Jablen, Zoning Commissioner
Gffice of Flanning and Zoning
Towson, Maryland 21204

Dear Mr, Jablont

Comments on Ites # 31l| Zoning Advisory Committes Mesting are as follows:

Froperty Owner:
Locationg
Diwtrict:

Harvey Grossblatt, et ux
WS Westspringe Wer 12328' £ Greenspring Avenue
ird,

APPLICASLE ITEMS ARE CIHCLED:

@ All st=uctures shall conform to the Baltimore County Puilding Cods as adopted by Council Bill #17-85,
the Maryland Code fur the Eandicapped and Aged (A.F.5.I, #117-1 = 2580} and other applicable Codes and Standards.

4 bullding and other miscellanscus perzits shall be required bafors the start of any construction,

@ Residential: Two seta of sonstruction drawingw are required to file s perait application. The ssal of a
registersd in Maryland Architect or Englneer is/is not requirsd om plans and technical date.

De Comverciml: Thres sets of construction drawings sealed and signs by a registered in Marylwnd Architect
or Engineer shall b# required to file with e permit applicationm. fAeproduced seals are not acceptable,

E. 411 Tse Groups except R-4 Single Family Detached Duwellinge require & mintmm of 1 hour fire rating for

axrierior walls closer than 6'-0 to an interier lot lins.
than 3'=0 to an interior lot line.
wall.

Ses Teble [01, Sectiom 1L0T, Section 1406.2 and Table 1L02.

R=L Tee Groupe require a one hour wall if closer
Any well bullt on an interior lot line shall Tequirs a fire or party

No cpemings are permitted in an

exterior wall within 3'«0 of sn interior lot line.

F. The structurs 4oes not appesr to comply with Table 505 for paruissable helght/ares, Reply to the requested
varisnce by this office cammot be oonsidered until the necessary dats pertaining to height/area and
conatruction type is provided, 53 Teble L0l and 505 and have your Architect/Enginesr contact this ¢epartment.

G. The requeste] veriance appears to conflict with Section{s) ’
Couny Building Codse.

» of the Raltimore

H. When filing for a required Chanze of Use/Occupancy Permit, an alteraticn pormit application shall also
be filed along with three sets of acceptabie construction plans Indicating how the existing struciure is
tc be alteTed in order to comply with the Code Teguiresents for the new ures, Maryland Architectural or

Enginesr esals are usually required. The change of Use Groupa are from Use
to Mixed Usas

to Use ry OF
« GSes Ssction 312 of the Building Cods.

I. The propossd proisct appsers to ba located in & Flood Plain, Tidal /Riverins. Plesse see the attachsd

copy of Section 516,0 of the Building Cods as adopted by Bill #17-8S,

Site plans shall show the carrect

elevations above ssa level for thae lot and the finish flsor levels including basement.

J» Cooments:

§. These abbreviated comsents reflect only on the Znforsation pre.ided by tha drawings subpitted to the C:fice
of Flarning and Zoning end sre not jutended to be comstrued as the full extent of any parait, If desired
the arplicant may obtain sdditionsl information by wimiting Eoor 122 of the County Cffice Buildirg at 111

W. Chesapeaxs Avenus, Towson, Matvlsnd Z22CL.
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